How to ZIP a folder containing image files
The following example was created on a computer using a Windows 7 operating system.

1. Create a folder and put copies of your images in folder.

Organize * MNew folder

458 My Documents
1. 000Desktop

.. 0DOKASOL-images

2. Right click on the newly created folder and select “Send to” then

m
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&) DSC_001.jpg
@] DSC_002.)pg
@ DSC_003.jpg
@) DSC_004.jpg
& DSC_005.jpg
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@ DSC_008.jpg
&) DSC_009.jpg
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Compressed (zipped) folder

Desktop (create shortcut)

Documents

Fax recipient

Mail recipient

art_data (\\eas\dfs\ArtsCouncil) (G:)
client_grants (\\eas\dfs\ArtsCouncil) (H:)
craft_data (\\eas\dfs\ArtsCouncil) (I:)

sandie.lawrence (V\eas\dfs\comuseriUser) (U]

ARCHIVE_FILES [\\KACWP0000000827\KAC_Archive) (Z:)

Size

Size

4,002 KB
4,059 KB
4,046 KB
4,044 KB
4,036 KB
4,007 KB
4,045 KB
4,030 KB
4,034 KB

4,002 KB
4,050 KB
4,046 KB
4,044 KB
4,036 KB
4,007 KB
4,045 KB
4,020 KB
4,034 KB



3. The compression software will start and it will look something like this:
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9/5/2013 4:24 PM
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9/5/2013 4:23 PM
9/5/2013 4:23 PM
9/5/2013 4:22 PM
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IPG File
PG File
IPG File
PG File
PG File
PG File
PG File
PG File
IPG File

Size

4,002 KB
4,059 K8
4,046 KB
4,044 KB
4,036 KB
4,007 KB
4,045 K8
4,030 K8
4,034 KB

4. When the folder has been zipped, it will put it at the end of the directory

where you saved it.
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